SRINIVASA CHIT FUNDS PVT. LTD.,

SrgdH AHRSSHIID UDHDS)
CIN : U64990TN2024PTC171098

1st Floor, No:51,2nd Avenue, 13th Main Rd, opposite to Thirumangalam Metro,
Anna Nagar, Chennai, Tamil Nadu 600040 | www.srinivasachitfunds.com

BRANCHS : ANNA NAGER, REDHILLS, THIRUVALLUR, DHARMAPURI ETC..

SRINIVASA CHIT FUNDS PVTLTD :3LAK,(30M)
RECEIVING
SL NO | PAYMENT AMOUNT| COMPARISON DIVIDEND AMOUNT
1 10,000 10,000 - 300,000
2 7,500 17,500 2,500 210,000
3 7,500 25,000 2,500 210,000
4 7,500 32,500 2,500 210,000
5 7,500 40,000 2,500 210,000
6 7,500 47,500 2,500 210,000
7 7,500 55,000 2,500 210,000
8 7,500 62,500 2,500 210,000
9 7,500 70,000 2,500 210,000
10 7,500 77,500 2,500 210,000
11 7,600 85,100 2,400 213,000
12 7,700 92,800 2,300 216,000
13 7,800 100,600 2,200 219,000
14 7,900 108,500 2,100 222,000
15 8,000 116,500 2,000 225,000
16 8,100 124,600 1,900 228,000
kg 8,200 132,800 1,800 231,000
18 8,300 141,100 1,700 234,000
19 8,400 149,500 1,600 237,000
20 8,500 158,000 1,500 240,000
21 8,600 166,600 1,400 243,000
22 8,700 175,300 1,300 246,000
23 8,800 184,100 1,200 249,000
24 8,900 193,000 1,100 252,000
25 9,000 202,000 1,000 255,000
26 9,100 211,100 900 258,000
27 9,250 220,350 750 262,500
28 9,450 229,800 550 268,500
29 9,700 239,500 300 276,000
30 10,000 249,500 - 285,000
249,500 50, 500
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